
Azamgarh - New Delhi Special Fare Festival Special/04095XXX - Exp - NR 
AMH/Azamgarh to NDLS/New Delhi 

15h 15m - 779 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AMH Azamgarh 21:00 0 1 0 67 84 NER
2 SHG Shahganj Junction 21:50 22:15 25m 1 56 44 90 NR
3 ABP Akbarpur Junction 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 100 51 92 NR
4 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 00:20 00:22 2m 0 2 154 15 98 NR
5 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 161 44 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 289 13 124 NR
7 BE Bareilly Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 523 65 169 NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 08:55 09:05 10m 0 2 614 65 193 NR
9 NDLS New Delhi 12:15 0 2 779 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 05 2024 (16:56)

Oct 05 2024 (16:56)

1

1


